## P12000086174

(Requestor's Name)					
(Add	ress)				
(Add	ress)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



700240301507

10/11/12--01013--004 \*\*70.00

RECEIVED
12 0CT 11 PH 1:23
EPORTED OF STATE
AFFARSSEE PLONIDA

12 DET 11 PM 1: 46
SECKET ASSEE FLORID

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Ellison and Hunt PROPOSED CORPORA	Restaution and Construction TENAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a check for:				
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75  Filing Fee  & Certified Copy  Certificate of  Status  ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
FROM: John Ellison	(Printed or typed)				
S005 San	Jose Blvd.				
Jacksonville, Florida 32207 City, State & Zip					
Daytime T	7-541-8406 elephone number				
•	tetailing Vahoo. Com d for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NA	IME		1 stant on	Taa
The name of the corpor	ration shall be: Elligon & Hunt Re	storation and	ONALI MOTION	J-7 (C4
ARTICLE II PE	Principal street address 05 San Jose Blud.  abcondille, Fl. 32207		ing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III PU	RPOSE			
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is:			
	Any and all lawful	business	3	
ARTICLE IV SH The number of shares of	IARES of stock is: 100		Effective	Jan. 1,2d
	Tachsonville, Fl. 32207			
Name and Title: Address:	Ed Hunt / Vive Prosident 1415 North Pearl St. Jacksonville, Fl. 32206	Name and Title: Address:		
Name and Title: Address:			X 12	
ARTICLE VI RE	GISTERED AGENT	•		***************************************
	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of a Tom Damon of Lapenia St. #Apt 202 Tallahassee, Fl. 323/0	the registered agent is:	II BH I	CENTRAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
ARTICLE VII IN The name and address Name: Address:	CORPORATOR  s of the Incorporator is:  John Ellison  5005 San Jose Blvd.  Jacksonville . Fl. 52207		። <b> </b>	
	s registered agent to accept service of process miliar with and accept the appointment as regis			designated in
	Required Signature/Registered Agent  at and affirm that the facts stated herein are to the therein are to the facts of State constitutes a third degree felony			ubmitted in a
John	Required Signature/Incorporator		_10/11 Da	<u> 17</u>